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HFW1201L02M

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 2A 28V
U yuio > / ROHS (s, asdlgo yue

1032 pcs

2.7 VDC

0.29 VDC

PC Pin

28VDC - Nom

Military, MIL-R-39016/6, HFW, CII
General Purpose

Bulk

1122-1039
1122-1039-MIL
4-1617031-0
A101594
A101594-ND
M39016/6-239M

-65°C ~ 125°C

Through Hole

1 (Unlimited)

Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Sealed - Hermetically
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Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 2A 28V

o Lo 5 / ROHS «5,) asslyo e
1032 pcs stock

aJ Sils Sila
DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

General Purpose Relay DPDT (2 Form C) Through Hole

2A

DPDT (2 Form C)
5vDC

Non Latching

185mA
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